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APS Boys

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Division Day Time Court
APS Boys Sat 09 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 14
APS Boys Sat 09 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 14B
APS Boys Sat 09 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 14
APS Boys Sat 09 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 14B

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Division Day Time Court

APS Boys Sat 16 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 11
APS Boys Sat 16 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 12
APS Boys Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 11
APS Boys Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 12
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Accessed at 29 Mar 2025 at 18:30:32



Round 3 - Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys
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Round 4 - Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys
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Round 5 - Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys
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Accessed at 29 Mar 2025 at 18:30:32
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Round 6 - Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys

APS Boys

APS Boys

APS Boys

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys
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APS Boys

APS Boys

Round 8 - Week starting Sat 01 Mar 2025
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State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys

APS Boys

APS Boys
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Round 9 - Week starting Sat 15 Mar 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division

APS Boys

APS Boys

APS Boys

APS Boys

Round 10 - Week starting Sat 22 Mar 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Division
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APS Boys

APS Boys
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